
Business User Email Address Phone Number

3342 Commercial Ave.

Madison , WI 53714

5390 Courseview Drive, Suite 2

Mason, OH 45040

PO Box 727

Pewaukee, WI 53072

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

315 Union Street

Rio, WI 53960

427 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

133 S. Blair St.

Madison, WI 53788

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

4269 Argosy Court

Madison , WI 53714

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

W8938 Marsh Rd.

Fort Atkinson, WI 53538

R. Douglas 
Briggs laura.boyle@briggscreativeservices.comBriggs Creative Services, LLC (513) 398-8900 x113

Mark 
Loeffelholz mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945

Mike Pohlman mpohlman@nickleselectric.comNickles Electric (608) 222-3456

Christine 
Bolwahn planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819

Contract 7692

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Sara Schultz brickline@yahoo.comBrickline Inc. (608) 244-5163

Jason Voelker jvoelker@centuryfence.comCentury Fence Company (262) 547-3331

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction Co., Inc. (608) 848-5991

Terri Yeager office@guidelineswi.comGuide Lines Pavement Marking, 
LLC (920) 992-3175

Ken Buchholz bids@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Rich Parker rparker@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7379

Tim Statz tstatz@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-4727

Dan Evenson redarrowelectric@hotmail.comRed Arrow Electric (608) 516-3116

Barbara Hunter laura.haessig@ferguson.comFerguson Waterworks (262) 691-8890

2/24/2017



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7692

15 Ellis Potter Court

Madison, WI 5371128
Jennifer Li transmart@transmartinc.comTranSmart Technologies, Inc. (608) 268-3910

2/24/2017


